
Results
Men 100 m Heat 1 Vind:0.6  2022-07-02 

          

1 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 10.66  
2 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 Hässelby SK 11.14  
3 Harry Lord 98 GBR 11.52  
4 Niels Pittomvils 92 BEL 11.61  
5 Simon Thor 00 Hässelby SK 11.89 PB 

  

Men 100 m Heat 2 Vind:1.4  2022-07-02 
          

1 Frantisek Doubek 02 CZE 11.06  
2 Isak Traustason 95 ISL 11.37  
3 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 11.38  
4 Andreas Gustafsson 97 Upsala IF 11.43 =SB 
5 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN 11.85  

  

Men Long Jump 2022-07-02
         

1 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 7.46(1.6)
2 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 Hässelby SK 7.11(1.1)
3 Frantisek Doubek 02 CZE 7.10(0.2)
4 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 6.81(1.6)
5 Andreas Gustafsson 97 Upsala IF 6.70(2.2) SB (6.65)
6 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN 6.67(0.6)
7 Harry Lord 98 GBR 6.66(0.1)
8 Simon Thor 00 Hässelby SK 6.38(0.8)

 Niels Pittomvils 92 BEL NM(0.8)
 Isak Traustason 95 ISL r()

             

H Lord 6.45 (3.0) 6.43 (1.4) 6.66 (0.1)
F Gaio 7.46 (1.6) 7.38 (1.0) 7.44 (1.8)
A Gustafsson 6.70 (2.2) 6.65 (1.2) 6.60 (0.9)
F Bonifacic 6.55 (-0.4) 6.67 (2.0) 6.81 (1.6)
N Pittomvils X (0.8) X (1.3) -
F Samuelsson 7.11 (1.1) 6.89 (-0.2) X (2.1)
I Traustason r
J Liskojärvi 6.67 (0.6) 6.63 (-0.4) X (1.4)
S Thor 6.16 (1.0) 6.29 (-1.6) 6.38 (0.8)
F Doubek 7.10 (0.2) 6.96 (-1.1) 6.96 (0.7)
Men Shot Put 2022-07-02

         

1 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 Hässelby SK 14.06 SB 
2 Niels Pittomvils 92 BEL 14.06  
3 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 13.66  
4 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 13.51  
5 Frantisek Doubek 02 CZE 13.35  
6 Harry Lord 98 GBR 13.04  
7 Simon Thor 00 Hässelby SK 12.82  
8 Andreas Gustafsson 97 Upsala IF 12.63 =SB 
9 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN 11.23  

         

S Thor 12.02 12.21 12.82
F Bonifacic 13.66 X X
J Liskojärvi 10.88 11.23 X
N Pittomvils 14.06 X X
F Gaio 12.52 12.95 13.51
F Doubek 13.23 13.18 13.35
A Gustafsson X 12.04 12.63
H Lord 13.04 12.42 12.67
F Samuelsson 14.06 13.76 X
Men High Jump 2022-07-02 

         

 
1 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 Hässelby SK 1.95
2 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 1.95
3 Simon Thor 00 Hässelby SK 1.95 SB
4 Niels Pittomvils 92 BEL 1.89
5 Harry Lord 98 GBR 1.89
6 Andreas Gustafsson 97 Upsala IF 1.86 SB
7 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 1.86
8 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN 1.80

 Frantisek Doubek 02 CZE NH

                 

1.74 1.77 1.80 1.83 1.86 1.89 1.92 1.95 1.98 2.01
S Thor - - o - o xo o xo xxx
F Samuelsson - - - - - o - o - xxx
A Gustafsson - - o o o xxx
H Lord o - o xxo o xxo xxx
N Pittomvils - - - - xo o xxx
F Doubek - - xxx
F Bonifacic - - o o xxo xxx
J Liskojärvi o xxo o xxx
F Gaio - - - o o o o xo xxx

Men 400 m Heat 1  2022-07-02 
          

1 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 47.08  
2 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 Hässelby SK 49.64  
3 Harry Lord 98 GBR 50.48  
4 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 51.30  
5 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN 52.92  
6 Simon Thor 00 Hässelby SK 53.93 PB 

 Niels Pittomvils 92 BEL DNF  
 Frantisek Doubek 02 CZE DNS  
 Andreas Gustafsson 97 Upsala IF DNS  

  

Men 110 m Hurdles Vind:0.3  2022-07-03 
          

1 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 13.76  
2 Niels Pittomvils 92 BEL 14.84  
3 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 Hässelby SK 14.93  
4 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 14.98  
5 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN 15.75  
6 Simon Thor 00 Hässelby SK 15.89 PB 
7 Harry Lord 98 GBR 18.27  

  

Men Discus Throw 2022-07-03
         

1 Niels Pittomvils 92 BEL 43.55  
2 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 Hässelby SK 42.46  
3 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 41.30  
4 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 39.96  
5 Simon Thor 00 Hässelby SK 39.17  
6 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN 34.98  
7 Harry Lord 98 GBR 34.76  



         

H Lord 34.76 X 32.32
J Liskojärvi 32.92 34.98 X
F Gaio 33.84 37.97 39.96
F Samuelsson 41.84 42.02 42.46
F Bonifacic 35.71 41.30 40.41
S Thor 39.17 X 38.72
N Pittomvils 42.59 43.55 X

Men Pole Vault 2022-07-03 
         

 
1 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 4.82
1 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 Hässelby SK 4.82
3 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 4.72
4 Niels Pittomvils 92 BEL 4.72
5 Simon Thor 00 Hässelby SK 4.62
6 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN 4.42
7 Harry Lord 98 GBR 4.12

                 

3.92 4.02 4.12 4.22 4.32 4.42 4.52 4.62 4.72 4.82 4.92
H Lord xo - o xxx
S Thor - - - - - - - xo - xxx
F Samuelsson - - - - - o - o o o xxx
F Bonifacic - - - - - - o xo o xxx
N Pittomvils - - - - - - - - xxo - xxx
F Gaio - - - - o o o o o o xxx
J Liskojärvi - - - xo o xxo xxx

Men Javelin 2022-07-03
         

1 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 Hässelby SK 61.31  
2 Harry Lord 98 GBR 58.47  
3 Simon Thor 00 Hässelby SK 57.12  
4 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 54.81  
5 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 44.88  
6 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN 38.25  

 Niels Pittomvils 92 BEL r  

         

F Gaio 39.62 44.60 44.88
H Lord 52.99 54.93 58.47
F Samuelsson 56.71 61.31 59.36
J Liskojärvi 38.25 - -
N Pittomvils r
F Bonifacic 48.62 54.81 -
S Thor 51.72 54.96 57.12

Men 1500 m  2022-07-03 
          

1 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 4:28.62  
2 Harry Lord 98 GBR 4:30.18  
3 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 Hässelby SK 4:46.07  
4 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 4:51.07  
5 Simon Thor 00 Hässelby SK 4:55.55 SB 

 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN DNF  
  

Men Decathlon 2022-07-03
      

1 Finley Gaio 99 SUI 7924 
2 Fredrik Samuelsson 95 SWE Hässelby SK 7821 
3 Fran Bonifacic 00 CRO 7472 
4 Simon Thor 00 SWE Hässelby SK 6869 
5 Harry Lord 98 GBR 6817 
6 Jere Liskojärvi 99 FIN 5767 

 Niels Pittomvils 92 BEL DNF 
 Isak Traustason 95 ISL DNF 
 Andreas Gustafsson 97 SWE Upsala IF DNF 
 Frantisek Doubek 02 CZE DNF 

           

100m Längd Kula Höjd 400m 110 h Diskus Stav Spjut 1500m
Finley Gaio 10.66 7.46 13.51 1.95 47.08 13.76 39.96 4.82 44.88 4:51.07

938 925 698 758 954 1006 664 856 513 612
938 1863 2561 3319 4273 5279 5943 6799 7312 7924

Fredrik Samuelsson 11.14 7.11 14.06 1.95 49.64 14.93 42.46 4.82 61.31 4:46.07
830 840 732 758 831 858 715 856 758 643
830 1670 2402 3160 3991 4849 5564 6420 7178 7821

Fran Bonifacic 11.38 6.81 13.66 1.86 51.30 14.98 41.30 4.72 54.81 4:28.62
778 769 708 679 756 852 691 825 660 754
778 1547 2255 2934 3690 4542 5233 6058 6718 7472

Simon Thor 11.89 6.38 12.82 1.95 53.93 15.89 39.17 4.62 57.12 4:55.55
673 670 656 758 642 745 648 796 695 586
673 1343 1999 2757 3399 4144 4792 5588 6283 6869

Harry Lord 11.52 6.66 13.04 1.89 50.48 18.27 34.76 4.12 58.47 4:30.18
748 734 670 705 793 499 559 651 715 743
748 1482 2152 2857 3650 4149 4708 5359 6074 6817

Jere Liskojärvi 11.85 6.67 11.23 1.80 52.92 15.75 34.98 4.42 38.25 DNF
681 736 560 627 685 761 563 737 417 0
681 1417 1977 2604 3289 4050 4613 5350 5767 5767

Niels Pittomvils 11.61 NM 14.06 1.89 DNF 14.84 43.55 4.72 r
730 0 732 705 0 869 737 825 0
730 730 1462 2167 2167 3036 3773 4598 4598

Isak Traustason 11.37 r
780 0
780 780

Andreas Gustafsson 11.43 6.70 12.63 1.86 DNS
767 743 645 679 0
767 1510 2155 2834 2834

Frantisek Doubek 11.06 7.10 13.35 NH DNS
847 838 689 0 0
847 1685 2374 2374 2374

Women 100 m Hurdles Heat 1 Vind:2.1  2022-07-02 
          

1 Andrea Rooth 02 NOR 13.57  
2 Ida Eikeng 99 NOR 13.68  
3 Klara Rådbo 01 Hässelby SK 14.47  
4 Maria Gunnlaugsdottir 93 ISL 14.47  
5 Lisa Wilker 03 NOR 14.74  

  

Women 100 m Hurdles Heat 2 Vind:0.6  2022-07-02 
          

1 Lovisa Karlsson 00 Högby IF 13.96  
2 Bianca Salming 98 Turebergs FK 14.43 PB 
3 Tuvalisa Rosenquist 02 Tjalve FIF 14.98 PB 
4 Sarah Van Beilen 02 NED 15.08  

  

Women High Jump 2022-07-02 
         

 
1 Bianca Salming 98 Turebergs FK 1.84
2 Lovisa Karlsson 00 Högby IF 1.75
3 Tuvalisa Rosenquist 02 Tjalve FIF 1.72 =PB
4 Ida Eikeng 99 NOR 1.69
5 Maria Gunnlaugsdottir 93 ISL 1.69
6 Klara Rådbo 01 Hässelby SK 1.66
7 Andrea Rooth 02 NOR 1.63
8 Lisa Wilker 03 NOR 1.60

 Sarah Van Beilen 02 NED NH



                 

1.51 1.54 1.57 1.60 1.63 1.66 1.69 1.72 1.75 1.78 1.81 1.84 1.87
B Salming - - - - o - o o o o xxo xo xxx
I Eikeng - - - o o o o xxx
S Van Beilen x
L Karlsson - - - o o o o xo xo xxx
A Rooth - - - xo xo xxx
T Rosenquist - - - o xo o xo xxo xxx
K Rådbo - - - - xo xo xxx
Gunnlaugsdottir - - - o o xo xxo xxx
L Wilker xo o o xxo xx

Women Shot Put 2022-07-02
         

1 Bianca Salming 98 Turebergs FK 14.34  
2 Ida Eikeng 99 NOR 12.56  
3 Lovisa Karlsson 00 Högby IF 12.34  
4 Klara Rådbo 01 Hässelby SK 11.91  
5 Andrea Rooth 02 NOR 11.19  
6 Lisa Wilker 03 NOR 11.05  
7 Tuvalisa Rosenquist 02 Tjalve FIF 10.69  

 Sarah Van Beilen 02 NED NM  
 Maria Gunnlaugsdottir 93 ISL NM  

         

A Rooth X 10.39 11.19
S Van Beilen X X X
T Rosenquist 10.67 10.67 10.69
K Rådbo X 11.91 X
L Wilker X X 11.05
I Eikeng 12.11 12.56 11.77
L Karlsson 12.19 X 12.34
B Salming 13.35 13.02 14.34
Gunnlaugsdottir X X X

Women 200 m Heat 1 Vind:2.0  2022-07-02 
          

1 Ida Eikeng 99 NOR 23.93  
2 Andrea Rooth 02 NOR 24.34  
3 Lovisa Karlsson 00 Högby IF 24.81  
4 Maria Gunnlaugsdottir 93 ISL 25.39  
5 Lisa Wilker 03 NOR 25.79  
6 Tuvalisa Rosenquist 02 Tjalve FIF 25.88 =PB 
7 Bianca Salming 98 Turebergs FK 26.01 PB 

 Sarah Van Beilen 02 NED DNF  
 Klara Rådbo 01 Hässelby SK DNS  

  

Women Long Jump 2022-07-03
         

1 Ida Eikeng 99 NOR 5.98(3.3)
2 Tuvalisa Rosenquist 02 Tjalve FIF 5.91(1.2)
3 Lovisa Karlsson 00 Högby IF 5.81(1.4)
4 Bianca Salming 98 Turebergs FK 5.51(0.3) SB
5 Lisa Wilker 03 NOR 5.50(2.1)
6 Sarah Van Beilen 02 NED 5.47(0.2)

 Maria Gunnlaugsdottir 93 ISL NM(0.6)
 Andrea Rooth 02 NOR r()

             

I Eikeng 5.82 (1.7) 5.98 (3.3) 5.88 (-0.4)
L Wilker 5.50 (2.1) 5.48 (1.9) -
T Rosenquist 5.81 (0.4) 5.87 (0.4) 5.91 (1.2)
S Van Beilen 5.24 (-1.4) 5.47 (0.2) X (1.0)
A Rooth r
L Karlsson 5.78 (0.6) 5.81 (1.4) X (0.0)
B Salming 5.38 (1.3) 5.51 (0.3) 5.36 (0.2)
Gunnlaugsdottir X (0.6) X (-0.1) X (-1.4)
Women Javelin Throw 2022-07-03

         

1 Bianca Salming 98 Turebergs FK 48.43 SB 
2 Ida Eikeng 99 NOR 43.04  
3 Tuvalisa Rosenquist 02 Tjalve FIF 39.84 SB 
4 Sarah Van Beilen 02 NED 39.22  
5 Lovisa Karlsson 00 Högby IF 38.48  
6 Maria Gunnlaugsdottir 93 ISL 35.89  
7 Lisa Wilker 03 NOR 24.71  

         

L Karlsson 36.08 35.68 38.48
L Wilker 24.71 - -
S Van Beilen 34.07 34.55 39.22
I Eikeng 40.14 42.88 43.04
B Salming 43.06 48.43 45.33
T Rosenquist 39.64 39.84 39.06
Gunnlaugsdottir 35.39 35.89 X

Women 800 m  2022-07-03 
          

1 Bianca Salming 98 Turebergs FK 2:13.16  
2 Tuvalisa Rosenquist 02 Tjalve FIF 2:19.61  
3 Lovisa Karlsson 00 Högby IF 2:26.31  
4 Ida Eikeng 99 NOR 2:37.44  

 Lisa Wilker 03 NOR DNF  
 Sarah Van Beilen 02 NED DNS  
 Maria Gunnlaugsdottir 93 ISL DNS  

  

Women Heptathlon 2022-07-03
      

1 Bianca Salming 98 SWE Turebergs FK 6012 
2 Ida Eikeng 99 NOR 5723 
3 Lovisa Karlsson 00 SWE Högby IF 5658 
4 Tuvalisa Rosenquist 02 SWE Tjalve FIF 5421 
5 Lisa Wilker 03 NOR 4103 

 Sarah Van Beilen 02 NED DNF 
 Andrea Rooth 02 NOR DNF 
 Maria
Gunnlaugsdottir

93 ISL DNF 

 Klara Rådbo 01 SWE Hässelby SK DNF 

           

100 h Höjd Kula 200m Längd Spjut 800m
Bianca Salming 14.43 1.84 14.34 26.01 5.51 48.43 2:13.16

918 1029 817 796 703 830 919
918 1947 2764 3560 4263 5093 6012

Ida Eikeng 13.68 1.69 12.56 23.93 5.98 43.04 2:37.44
1024 842 698 987 843 726 603
1024 1866 2564 3551 4394 5120 5723

Lovisa Karlsson 13.96 1.75 12.34 24.81 5.81 38.48 2:26.31
984 916 684 904 792 638 740
984 1900 2584 3488 4280 4918 5658

Tuvalisa Rosenquist 14.98 1.72 10.69 25.88 5.91 39.84 2:19.61
844 879 575 808 822 664 829
844 1723 2298 3106 3928 4592 5421

Lisa Wilker 14.74 1.60 11.05 25.79 5.50 24.71 DNF
876 736 598 816 700 377 0
876 1612 2210 3026 3726 4103 4103

Sarah Van Beilen 15.08 NH NM DNF 5.47 39.22 DNS
831 0 0 0 691 652 0
831 831 831 831 1522 2174 2174

Andrea Rooth 13.57 1.63 11.19 24.34 r
1040 771 608 948 0
1040 1811 2419 3367 3367



Maria
Gunnlaugsdottir

14.47 1.69 NM 25.39 NM 35.89 DNS

913 842 0 851 0 589 0
913 1755 1755 2606 2606 3195 3195

Klara Rådbo 14.47 1.66 11.91 DNS
913 806 655 0
913 1719 2374 2374


